Instructor Information
Amy Blake Staff*:

Judith Grywalski
John Ruth
Dorrell Martin

*Biographies on Amy Blake’s Staff can be found at
http:/ /www.amyblakedance.com/about-us/instructors

Guest Master Teachers: TBA
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Amy Blake's Academy of Dance

410 E Edgewood Dr, Friendswood, TX 77546

www.amyblakedance.com

281.482.0600

AMY BLAKE'S
SUMMER DANCE
INTENSIVE
2021

An in-depth 4-week dance experience
designed for the intermediate (ages 10
-13, level IV & V) and intermediate/
advanced (ages 13-18, level VI & VII)
dancer wishing to continue training

over the summet.
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Classes

Class Schedule

Fees/Registration

Ballet: Classical training, with dancers engaging in
adagio, allegro, leaps, and turns.

Pre-Pointe /Pointe I/Pointe II: Structured the
same as the Ballet class, but with more emphasis on
exercises to strengthen the feet and ankles.

Character: Integral to much of the classical Ballet
repertoire, dancers will learn the stylized representa-
tion of the traditional folk or national dance, mostly
from European countries, and use movements and
music which have been adapted for the theater.

Variation: Dancers will be taught selected small
group choreography from classical Ballet variations.

Jazz: Dancers will begin with a thorough warm-up,
isolation exercises and center work. This energizing
class will emphasize agility, strength, flexibility and
timing, as well as isolations, leaps, turns and other
jazz combinations.

Modern: Dancers will focus on Horton, Graham,
Dunham, etc techniques, to increases entrepreneurial
skills, flexibility and transferability to other gentes
and styles of dance.

Specialty: Topics include Flamenco Dance, Theater
Makeup, Injury Prevention, Yoga, Pilates, Nutrition,
Etc.
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Come ready to dancel!

Intermediate Schedule

(Mon, July 5t to Thur, July 29t)

Monday:
10:00-11:30

11:30-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-2:00
Tuesday:
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00

Wednesday:
10:00-11:30

11:30-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-2:00

Thursday:
10:00-12:00

Intermediate /Advanced Schedule

Intermediate Ballet

Pre-Pointe/Pointe I

Lunch Break (bring your own)

Character Class

Intermediate Jazz

Intermediate Modern

Intermediate Ballet

Pre-Pointe/Pointe I

Lunch Break (bring your own)

Variation Class

Specialty Classes

(Mon, July 5% to Thur, July 29t)

Monday:
2:00-4:00
Tuesday:
12:00-1:30
1:30-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-5:00
Wednesday:
2:00-3:30
3:30-4:30
Thursday:
12:00-1:30
1:30-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-5:00

Specialty Classes

Advanced Ballet
Pointe I/Pointe 11
Break

Variation Class

Character Class

Advanced Jazz
Advanced Modern

Advanced Ballet
Pointe I/Pointe 11
Break

Variation Class

Character Class

Online Registration!

AmyBlakeDance.com (scroll down to click on
Schedule, then select 2021 Summer Intensive
from the seasons listed), or scan the QR code
below on your phone and select 2021 Summer
Intensive:

Registration due by June 21, 2021. Each level
must have 7 dancers registered or that level is
subject to cancellation.

Fees -

Intermediate Level

Full Session (All 4 Weeks): $450
1/2 Session (2 Weeks): $330

Intermediate /Advanced Level

Full Session (All 4 Weeks): $550
1/2 Session (2 Weeks): $405

$50/dancer non-refundable deposit due with
registration; BALANCE DUE BY JULY 5™

Once registered online, call the studio (281-482-
0600) if you need to adjust your attendance to
the 1/2 session and to inform us as to which 2
weeks you can attend. ($50 non-refundable de-
posit still applies.)



