Instructor Information

Amy Blake Staff*:

Judith Grywalski

John Ruth

Dorrell Martin

*Biographies on Amy Blake's Staff can be found at http://www.amyblakedance.com/about-us/instructors

Guest Master Teachers: TBA





Amy Blake's Academy of Dance

410 E Edgewood Dr, Friendswood, TX 77546

PLACE STAMP HERE

281.482.0600 www.amyblakedance.com

AMY BLAKE'S SUMMER DANCE INTENSIVE 2021

An in-depth 4-week dance experience designed for the intermediate (ages 10 -13, level IV & V) and intermediate/ advanced (ages 13-18, level VI & VII) dancer wishing to continue training over the summer.





ACADĖMY OF DANCE

Classes

Ballet: Classical training, with dancers engaging in adagio, allegro, leaps, and turns.

Pre-Pointe /Pointe I/Pointe II: Structured the same as the Ballet class, but with more emphasis on exercises to strengthen the feet and ankles.

Character: Integral to much of the classical Ballet repertoire, dancers will learn the stylized representation of the traditional folk or national dance, mostly from European countries, and use movements and music which have been adapted for the theater.

Variation: Dancers will be taught selected small group choreography from classical Ballet variations.

Jazz: Dancers will begin with a thorough warm-up, isolation exercises and center work. This energizing class will emphasize agility, strength, flexibility and timing, as well as isolations, leaps, turns and other jazz combinations.

Modern: Dancers will focus on Horton, Graham, Dunham, etc techniques, to increases entrepreneurial skills, flexibility and transferability to other genres and styles of dance.

Specialty: Topics include Flamenco Dance, Theater Makeup, Injury Prevention, Yoga, Pilates, Nutrition, Etc.



Come ready to dance!

Class Schedule

Intermediate Schedule (Mon, July 5th to Thur, July 29th)

Monday:

~	
10:00-11:30	Intermediate Ballet
11:30-12:30	Pre-Pointe/Pointe I
12:30-1:00	Lunch Break (bring your own)
1:00-2:00	Character Class
<u>Tuesday:</u>	
10:00-11:00	Intermediate Jazz
11:00-12:00	Intermediate Modern
Wednesday:	
10:00-11:30	Intermediate Ballet
11:30-12:30	Pre-Pointe/Pointe I
10 00 1 00	

12:30-1:00 Lunch Break (bring your own) 1:00-2:00 Variation Class

Thursday:

10:00-12:00 Specialty Classes

Intermediate/Advanced Schedule (Mon, July 5th to Thur, July 29th)

Monday:

2:00-4:00	Specialty Classes
<u>Tuesday:</u>	
12:00-1:30	Advanced Ballet
1:30-2:30	Pointe I/Pointe II
2:30-3:00	Break
3:00-4:00	Variation Class
4:00-5:00	Character Class
<u>Wednesday:</u>	
2:00-3:30	Advanced Jazz
3:30-4:30	Advanced Modern
<u>Thursday:</u>	
12:00-1:30	Advanced Ballet
1:30-2:30	Pointe I/Pointe II
2:30-3:00	Break
3:00-4:00	Variation Class
4:00-5:00	Character Class

Fees/Registration

Online Registration!

AmyBlakeDance.com (scroll down to click on Schedule, then select 2021 Summer Intensive from the seasons listed), or scan the QR code below on your phone and select 2021 Summer Intensive:



Registration due by June 21, 2021. Each level must have 7 dancers registered or that level is subject to cancellation.

Fees -

Intermediate Level

Full Session (All 4 Weeks): \$450 1/2 Session (2 Weeks): \$330

Intermediate/Advanced Level

Full Session (All 4 Weeks): \$550 1/2 Session (2 Weeks): \$405

\$50/dancer non-refundable deposit due with registration; BALANCE DUE BY JULY 5TH

Once registered online, call the studio (281-482-0600) if you need to adjust your attendance to the 1/2 session and to inform us as to which 2 weeks you can attend. (\$50 non-refundable deposit still applies.)